
2-0532 

2-5744 

2-5834 

2-4841 

2-0896 

2-3769 

2-3594 

2-4065 

2-4118 

6-1998 

4. 

- 16 - 

C.  

• 

OFFICE OF  

OTHER GOVERNMENT' DEPARTMENTS 

AUDITOR GENERAL'S OFFICE 	Copeland Bldg 

Wake J H 	  2-5641 

FIRST AID  

Nursing Counsellor - Mrs D Sutherland 

Confederation Bldg Room 16 	 2-0474 

If no answer call Medical Centre 	 2-4841 

Health Unit Services for  
Departmental Employees  

East Block, Langevin Block, Postal Stn "B", 
Hope Bldg., Blackburn Bldg., 

Health Unit Location: 

Confederation Bldg., 
Room 16, Basement 	  2-0474 

Copeland Bldg., 

Health Unit Location: 

Jackson Bldg., 
Annex, Ground floor 	  

Daly Bldg., 

Health Unit Location: 

Connaught Bldg., 
Room 124A 	  

Stores & Shipping, 47 Young Street, 

Health Unit Location: 

Geological Bldg., 
Room 100, Ground floor, 
601 Booth Street 	  

Medical Emergency 

402 Albert Street 	  

RCMP AND COMMISSIONAIRES  

RCMP- East Block 	  

Commissionaire - Daly Bldg 	 

Commissionaire - East Block 	 

Commissionaire - Langevin  Block.

Commissionaire - Postal Stn "B".... 

Commissionaire - Copeland Bldg 	 

TRANSLATION BUREAU 	 202 Daly Bldg 

FLEURY J D 	  2-6193 

Assistants 	  2-5351 

TREASURY OFFICE 	 Copeland Bldg 

MATTHEWS R H (C T 0) 	  2-3861 

McNab S A B (Ass't C T 0) 	 2-5340 

Grenier M E (Admin Asst) ...... 	2-3392 

Personnel and Divisional Secretary 2-5340 

AUDIT - Hutchinson . H R 	  2-0471 

General Accounts - Delaney G L 	 

Travel & Removal 	  

,Post Accounts - Reid G F 	 

Enquiries 	  

ACCOUNTING 	  

Allotment Control - Allard Mrs R A 2-8853 

Revenue, Assets & Liabilities - 
Pearce R L 	  2-6456 

TRANSCRIBING & CHEQUE ISSUE 

Marks Mrs L K 	  2-9422 

OFFICE SERVICES 

Simpson C A 	  2-9422 

C.I.D.A. SUB-OFFICE 	 Nicol Bldg 

Edgehill H I (Treasury Officer) 	 2-4034 

AUDIT - Dole Miss A M 	  2-4034 

Technical Assistance Accts 

Anderson Miss A 	  2-4962 

Capital Projects Accts 

Connolly G W 	  6-5993 

ACCOUNTING 	  6-5993 

• 

2-6171 

2-3841 

2-6084 

2-1717 

2-8853. 


