## OFFICE OF

## OTHER GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS

AUDITOR GENERAL'S OFFICE	Copeland Bldg	TRANSLATION BUREAU	202 Daly Bldg				
Wake J H	2-5641	FLEURY J D	2-6193				
FIRST AID		Assistants					
Nursing Counsellor - Mrs D Sutherland		TREASURY OFFICE Copeland Bldg					
Confederation Bldg Room 16	2-0474	MATTHEWS R H (C T O)	2-3861				
If no answer call Medical Cen	tre 2-4841	McNab S A B (Ass't C T	0) 2-5340				
Health Unit Services for  Departmental Employees  East Block, Langevin Block, Postal Stn "B", Hope Bldg., Blackburn Bldg., Health Unit Location:		Grenier M E (Admin Asst)					
				Confederation Bldg., Room 16, Basement	2-0474	Travel & Removal  Post Accounts - Reid G	
				Copeland Bldg.,		Enquiries	2-1717
Health Unit Location:		ACCOUNTING	2-8853				
Jackson Bldg., Annex, Ground floor	2-0532	Allotment Control - All Revenue, Assets & Liabi					
Daly Bldg.,		Pearce R L 2-0					
Health Unit Location:		TRANSCRIBING & CHEQUE ISS	UE ·				
Connaught Bldg., Room 124A	2-5744	Marks Mrs L K OFFICE SERVICES	2-9422				
Stores & Shipping, 47 Young Str	eet,	Simpson C A	2-9422				
Health Unit Location:		C.I.D.A. SUB-OFFICE	•				
Geological Bldg., Room 100, Ground floor, 601 Booth Street	2-5834	Edgehill H I (Treasury Of AUDIT - Dole Miss A M	ficer) 2-4034				
Medical Emergency		Technical Assistance	Accts				
402 Albert Street	2-4841	Anderson Miss A	2-4962				
RCMP AND COMMISSIONAIRES		Capital Projects Acct	S				
R C M P - East Block	2-0896	Connolly G W	6-5993				
Commissionaire - Daly Bldg	2-3769	ACCOUNTING	•				
Commissionaire - East Block	2-3594						
Commissionaire - Langevin Blo	ock 2-4065						
Commissionaire - Postal Stn	'B'' 2-4118		_				
Commissionaire - Copeland Blo	lg 6-1998		•				